Programs at Moraine Park Technical College

Beaver Dam High School

Career Prep Course Offerings
2014-2015 School Year

Accounting

Accounting Assistant
Artisan Baking Certificate
Automotive Technician

Automotive Technology

Business Management - Management and Supervision

Business Management - Marketing

Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship

Child Care Services

Culinary Arts

Culinary Basics Certificate
Deli/Bakery Certificate

Die Design Certificate

Digital Marketing

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate
Electronic Publishing Certificate
Fabrication Technologies

Food Production Certificate

Food Service Production

Graphic Communications

Health Information Technology
Hotel/Hospitality Management
Infant/Toddler Credential Certificate
IT - Web Designer/Developer
Interactive Media Design - Animation
Interactive Media Design - Motion Graphics
Leadership Development

Mechanical Design Technology
Mechatronics

Mold Design Certificate

Office Software Suite Certificate

Paralegal

Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing

Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance

Welding

*Computer Literacy transfers to all
Associate & Technical Degree Programs

MPTC and High School Course Titles
Moraine Park Course Name Beaver Dam High School Course Name m

Accounting 1

Personal Finance

Computer Literacy

Microsoft Word

Beginning Photoshop

Microsoft Excel

Microsoft Access

Microsoft Powerpoint
Dreamweaver/Flash

Marketing Principles

Foundation of Early Childhood Education
Infant & Toddler Development
Sanitation & Safety

Introduction to Welding Process - Part A
Introduction to Welding Process-Part B
Engine Repair 1

Electrical & Electronic Systems 1

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X X X
X
X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X

Accounting
Business & Personal Finance

Keyboarding & Computer Literacy

Microsoft Word/Powerpoint
Graphic Arts 2

Microsoft Access/Excel
Microsoft Access/Excel
Microsoft Word/Powerpoint
Web Design

Marketing

Assistant Childcare Teacher
Infant & Toddler Development
Career Foods

Metals Manufacturing
Welding

Auto Technology

Auto Technology

101
101
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
307
307
316
442
442
602
602

112
170
159
160
170
180
181
182
193
102
148
151
147
307
308
103
125

4

NNNNNWWWWNNNNNRPRW



