	$/rac{4}{5}$	/ 👸	/ਤੋਂ	/ હૈં	/ä®	/ Š	/ﷺ/		/🗞	/ 💆	/#_			/ z ^e ,	\ \tilde{\gamma}_{i^c}		\ \tilde{\gamma}_{i^c}		ر څخي ا	\ship \ \ \ship \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Accounting	Χ			Χ												Χ				
Accounting Assistant	Х			Х												Χ				
Artisan Baking Certificate																				Х
Automotive Technician				Х			Χ	Χ												
Automotive Technology				Х			Χ	Х												
Business Management - Management and Supervision				Χ										Χ						
Business Management - Marketing				Х										Χ						
Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship				Х										Χ						
Child Care Services				Х						Х	Х									
Culinary Arts				Χ					Х											Х
Culinary Basics Certificate																				Х
Deli/Bakery Certificate									Χ											Х
Die Design Certificate			Χ																	
Digital Marketing				Χ										Χ						
Early Childhood Education				Χ						Χ	Χ									
Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate										Χ										
Electronic Publishing Certificate		Х			Х															
Fabrication Technologies			Χ	Χ																
Food Production Certificate									Χ											Х
Food Service Production				Χ					Χ											Х
Graphic Communications		Χ		Х	Χ															
Health Information Technology															Χ					
Hotel/Hospitality Management																				Х
Infant/Toddler Credential Certificate											Χ									
IT - Web Designer/Developer				Х		Χ														
Interactive Media Design - Animation				Х	Χ															
Interactive Media Design - Motion Graphics				Х	Χ															
Leadership Development				Х												Χ	Χ			
Mechanical Design Technology			Χ	Х																
Mechatronics				Х																
Mold Design Certificate			Χ																	
Office Software Suite Certificate															Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ		
Paralegal	Х																			
Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing			Х	Х																
Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance			Х	Х																
Welding				Х								Χ	Χ							
*Computer Literacy transfers to all Associate & Technical Degree Programs				Х																

MPTC and High School Course Titles								
Moraine Park Course Name	Beaver Dam High School Course Name	Subject	Course	Credits				
Accounting 1	Accounting	101	112	4				
Personal Finance	Business & Personal Finance	101	170	3				
Computer Literacy	Keyboarding & Computer Literacy	103	159	1				
Microsoft Word	Microsoft Word/Powerpoint	103	160	2				
Beginning Photoshop	Graphic Arts 2	103	170	2				
Microsoft Excel	Microsoft Access/Excel	103	180	2				
Microsoft Access	Microsoft Access/Excel	103	181	2				
Microsoft Powerpoint	Microsoft Word/Powerpoint	103	182	2				
Dreamweaver/Flash	Web Design	103	193	3				
Marketing Principles	Marketing	104	102	3				
Foundation of Early Childhood Education	Assistant Childcare Teacher	307	148	3				
Infant & Toddler Development	Infant & Toddler Development	307	151	3				
Sanitation & Safety	Career Foods	316	147	2				
Introduction to Welding Process - Part A	Metals Manufacturing	442	307	2				
Introduction to Welding Process-Part B	Welding	442	308	2				
Engine Repair 1	Auto Technology	602	103	2				
Electrical & Electronic Systems 1	Auto Technology	602	125	2				